　YAGレーザ用ビームエキスパンダー
入射CA 出射CA Dia1  Dia2 L1 L2
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
IN-BEX-1064-1X 1.0 15.5 23.0 M22x0.75 31.0 29.0 65.6 45.6
IN-BEX-1064-1.2X 1.2 16.0 23.0 M22x0.75 29.0 29.0 54.9 50.5
IN-BEX-1064-1.5X 1.5 15.0 22.0 M22x0.75 32.0 32.0 51.9 46.9
IN-BEX-1064-1.5X1 1.5 15.5 23.0 M22x0.75 25.0 29.0 44.5 35.5
IN-BET-2X/1064 2.0 3.0 4.0 M24x0.5 26.0 M24x0.5 41.0 28.0
IN-BEX-1064-2X 2.0 10.0 20.0 M22x0.75 26.0 26.0 42.0 28.0
IN-BEX-1064-2X1 2.0 15.0 23.0 M22x0.75 29.0 31.5 45.0 31.0
IN-BEX-1064-2.5X1 2.5 10.0 23.0 M22x0.75 29.0 29.0 79.8 58.6
IN-BEX-1064-2.5X 2.5 10.0 23.0 M22x0.75 29.0 29.0 67.0 53.0
IN-BEX-1064-3X1 3.0 10.0 33.0 M30x1 40.0 40.0 57.0 43.0
IN-BEX-1064-3X3 3.0 10.0 23.0 M22x0.75 29.0 29.0 58.0 42.0
IN-BEX-1064-3X 3.0 10.0 20.0 M22x0.75 -- 26.0 60.0 44.7
IN-BET3X/1064 3.0 10.0 17.0 M24x0.5 26.0 26.0 58.0  45.0
IN-BEX-1064-4X 4.0 10.0 22.0 M22x0.75 29.0 29.0 81.0 64.0
IN-BEX-1064-5X 5.0 10.0 23.0 M22x0.75 29.0 29.0 72.0 55.0
IN-BEX-1064-5Z 5.0 10.0 32.0 M30x1 37.6 M43x0.5 84.6 77.6
IN-BEX-1064-5Z1 5.0 10.0 32.0 M30x1 37.6 M43x0.5 84.6 77.6
IN-BET5X/1064 5.0 10.0 23.0 M33x0.5 M33x0.5 M33x0.5 73.1 57.0
IN-BEX-1064-5X1 5.0 10.0 16.0 M16x0.75 20.0 20.0 56.0 42.0
IN-BEX-1064-6X 6.0 10.0 22.0 M22x0.75 29.0 29.0 70.0 54.0
IN-BEX-1064-6X1 6.0 10.5 26.0 M22x0.75 32.0 32.0 89.4 79.0
IN-BEX-1064-6X2 6.0 6.0 16.0 -- 25.0 25.0 69.6 --
IN-BEX-1064-6A 6.0 6.0 13.0 M16x0.75 20.0 20.0 71.8 56.8
IN-BEX-1064-6Z1 6.0 10.0 26.0 M30x1 36.0 M43x0.5 72.0 57.0
IN-BEX-1064-7X 7.0 6.0 23.0 M22x0.75 29.0 29.0 76.4 60.4
IN-BEX-1064-8X 8.0 10.0 22.0 M22x0.75 29.0 29.0 76.0 58.0
IN-BEX-1064-8Z 8.0 10.0 34.0 M30x1 36.0 M43x0.50 83.0 68.0
IN-BEX-10.6-10X1 10.0 11.0 34.0 -- 40.0 40.0 94.5 79.0
IN-BEX-10.6-10X 10.0 8.0 22.0 M22x0.75 29.0 29.0 70.0 52.0
IN-BEX-10.6-12A 12.0 6.0 13.0 M16x0.75 20.0 20.0 79.8 64.8
IN-BEX-10.6-15X 15.0 7.5 28.0 M30x1 36.0 45.0 99.1 --
IN-BEX-10.6-20X 20.0 8.0 28.0 M22x0.75 45.0 45.0 91.3 76.3
IN-BEX-10.6-30X-100OP 30.0 10.0 100.0 M30x1 50.0 195.0 -- 120.0
IN-BEX-10.6-30X 30.0 6.0 38.0 M22x0.75 30.0 46.0 118.6 103.6
IN-BEX-10.6-40X 40.0 1.2 50.0 -- 60.0 60.0 207.2 --
IN-BEX-10.6-40X-120OP 7.0 8.0 128.0 M30x1 36.0 140.5 188.8 153.0
IN-BEX-1064-532-2X　※ 2.0 13.0 22.0 M30x1 36.0 33.0 94.4 84.4
 IN-BEX-1064-532-5X　※ 5.0 8.0 22.0 M30x1 36.0 33.0 95.8 85.8
 IN-BEX-1064-532-6X　※ 6.0 8.0 23.4 -- 30.0 35.4 90.5 --
※ 1064nmと532nmの両波長対応
M1 型番 倍率
株式会社インテック
TEL: 03-3301-9671　　FAX: 03-3301-9672
Email: sales@intech-jp.com